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FINLAND 2013
Rank  Bib
1 132

2 142

3 133

4 141

5 143

6 144

7 145

8 146

9 106

10 134
11 135
12 137
13 105
14 140
15 113
16 123
17 117
18 116
19 125
20 136
21 138
22 139
23 130

30th IOF World Orienteering Championships

Vuokatti, Finland

Sprint Final
8.7.2013, Sotkamo

Class : Men Final

Name

Bostrom Marten
Fraser Scott
Leandersson Jonas
Hertner Fabian
Kyburz Matthias
Hansen Rasmus Thrane
@sterbg @ystein Kvaal
Lysell Jerker

Strain Murray
Prochazka Jan

Kyburz Andreas
Michiels Yannick
Ushkvarok Pavlo
Gvildys Jonas Vytautas
Makeld Tuomo

Jones Kristian
Bergman Gustav
Ekeberg Bjgrn
Muukkonen Petteri
Kratov Oleksandr
Kaas Carl Godager
Hubmann Martin

Kerschbaumer Gernot

W
w
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INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Distance : 3920

Country

FIN
GBR
SWE
Sul
Sul
DEN
NOR
SWE
GBR
CZE
Sul
BEL
UKR
LTU
FIN
GBR
SWE
NOR
FIN
UKR
NOR
Sul

AUT

Climb: 69

Time

14:19.6
14:36.7
14:37.8
14:41.3
14:45.8
14:47.3
14:49.4
14:52.3
14:56.4
14:56.8
14:58.2
15:06.3
15:06.7
15:13.6
15:17.9
15:18.8
15:19.9
15:21.8
15:23.2
15:24.3
15:24.6
15:25.5

15:25.6

Behind

+17.1

+18.2

+21.7

+26.2

+27.7

+29.8

+32.7

+36.8

+37.2

+38.6

+46.7

+47.1

+54.0

+58.3

+59.2

+1:00.3

+1:02.2

+1:03.6

+1:04.7

+1:05.0

+1:05.9

+1:06.0
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FINLAND 2013
Rank Bib
24 129
25 128
26 122
27 103
28 118
29 107
30 119
31 131
32 112
33 126
34 104
35 108
36 110
37 114
38 127
89 101
40 124
41 102
42 121
43 120
44 109
45 115
111

30th IOF World Orienteering Championships

Vuokatti, Finland

Sprint Final
8.7.2013, Sotkamo

Class : Men Final

Name

Nikolov Kiril

Merl Robert
Boesen Andreas Hougaard
Coupat Vincent
Sirakov lvan
Ryapolov Roman
Uppill Simon
Kamenarov Ivaylo
Kowalski Wojciech
Blanes Andreu
Figueiredo Jodo
Hendrickx Pieter
Paulin$ Artlrs
Nykodym Milos
Sirmais Martins
Baumholczer Maté
Martinez Antonio
Wartbichler Christian
Lubina Alexander
Tranchand Frédéric
Serrallonga Marc
Kivikas Kenny

Alelitinas Vilius

Distance : 3920

Country

BUL
AUT
DEN
FRA
BUL
RUS
AUS
BUL
POL
ESP
POR
BEL
LAT
CZE
LAT
HUN
ESP
AUT
GER
FRA
ESP
EST

LTU
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INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Climb: 69

Time

15:32.4
15:35.0
15:38.6
15:49.2
15:50.1
15:56.8
15:58.0
16:00.3
16:00.8
16:06.6
16:07.2
16:07.6
16:08.5
16:17.7
16:18.6
16:18.9
16:24.0
16:31.8
16:43.5
16:54.9
16:59.2
17:20.1

DQ

Behind

+1:12.8

+1:15.4

+1:19.0

+1:29.6

+1:30.5

+1:37.2

+1:38.4

+1:40.7

+1:41.2

+1:47.0

+1:47.6

+1:48.0

+1:48.9

+1:58.1

+1:59.0

+1:59.3

+2:04.4

+2:12.2

+2:23.9

+2:35.3

+2:39.6

+3:00.5
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FINLAND 2013
Rank Bib
1 43

2 37

3 30

4 45

5 31

6 44

7 42

8 40

9 36

10 38
11 39
12 15
13 28
14 26
15 16
16 32
17 21
18 24
19 29
20 18
21 25
22 33
23 19
24 35

30th IOF World Orienteering Championships

Vuokatti, Finland

Sprint Final
8.7.2013, Sotkamo

Class : Women Final

Name

Niggli Simone
Billstam Annika
Niemi Venla

Alm Maja

Hill Tessa
Vinogradova Galina
Klingenberg Emma
Rantanen Merja
Bagstevold Heidi
Nordberg Anne Margrethe Hausken
Volynska Nadiya
Strand Lina
Duchova lveta
Ingham Lizzie
Rieznychenko Olga
Friederich Rahel
Vercellotti Léa
Nyberg Irina
Kutkaite Ausrine
Rollins Sarah
Hauswirth Sabine
Novotna Tereza
Kadan Ursula

Olsson Alva
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INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Distance : 3430

Country

Sul
SWE
FIN
DEN
GBR
RUS
DEN
FIN
NOR
NOR
UKR
SWE
CZE
NZL
UKR
Sul
FRA
RUS
LTU
GBR
Sul
CZE
AUT

SWE

Climb: 50

Time

14:10.6
14:18.7
14:48.5
14:53.0
14:58.2
15:04.3
15:08.9
15:15.9
15:20.8
15:22.8
15:34.5
15:35.0
15:38.4
15:39.6
15:49.3
15:53.9
15:54.3
15:54.7
15:54.9
16:01.5
16:07.5
16:10.1
16:12.6

16:15.6

Behind

+8.1

+37.9

+42.4

+47.6

+53.7

+58.3

+1:05.3

+1:10.2

+1:12.2

+1:23.9

+1:24.4

+1:27.8

+1:29.0

+1:38.7

+1:43.3

+1:43.7

+1:44.1

+1:44.3

+1:50.9

+1:56.9

+1:59.5

+2:02.0

+2:05.0
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Rank Bib
25 34

26 4

27 22

28 11

29 27

30 6

31 20

32 7

33 2

34 23

35 13

36 3

37 14

38 10

39 5

40 1

41 8

42 9

43 17

12

41

30th IOF World Orienteering Championships

Vuokatti, Finland

Sprint Final
8.7.2013, Sotkamo

Class : Women Final

Name

Crocker Alison
Nikitina Ekaterina
Rihma Annika
Razaityté Gabija
Fabré Miek
Rybakovaité Kristina
Brown Felicity
Round Vanessa
Faron Paulina
Elstner Elisa

Dodin Céline
Gyurko Fanni

Vike Laura

Scalet Carlotta
Wang Yingwei
Kirchlechner Christine
Dimitrova Nataliya
Neve Jasmine

Cobo Alicia
Guizzardi Michela

Wyder Judith

Distance : 3430

Country

USA
RUS
EST
LTU
BEL
LTU
AUS
AUS
POL
AUT
FRA
HUN
LAT
ITA
CHN
ITA
BUL
AUS
ESP
ITA

Sul
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Climb: 50

Time

16:16.7
16:21.0
16:24.7
16:33.0
16:33.3
16:51.1
16:53.8
16:56.4
16:57.5
17:00.2
17:09.3
17:12.5
17:31.3
17:37.6
17:52.3
17:55.5
18:07.3
18:36.5
20:02.0

DQ

DQ

Behind

+2:06.1

+2:10.4

+2:14.1

+2:22.4

+2:22.7

+2:40.5

+2:43.2

+2:45.8

+2:46.9

+2:49.6

+2:58.7

+3:01.9

+3:20.7

+3:27.0

+3:41.7

+3:44.9

+3:56.7

+4:25.9

+5:51.4
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